lIT Hyderabad B.Tech Cut Off Round 1 for 2023

Academic Programme Name Seat Type
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN (PwD)
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC (PwD)
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
)
)
)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Biomedical Engineering
OBC-NCL
SC
SC
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(
(
(
(
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OPEN
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OPEN
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol EWS
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol EWS
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OBC-NCL
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OBC-NCL
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol SC
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol SC
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol ST
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

568
1625
111
102
189
169
721
172
295
3P
77
7318
7807
1743
2745
6170
1831
2950
1141
7976
11762
1563
2525
3542
6361
2308
2886
266
4207
6743

875
1845
111
115
189
367
798
200
295
3P
91
9354
14001
1745
3774
6911
2466
2950
1166
9219
12599
1618
2525
3899
6361
2384
2886
851
6282
10784



Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
( )
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
)
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
ST

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OPEN

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

1009
1894
2416
3978
1566
2312
562
910
6450
10668
176P
1247
2191
2927
3743
1380
2419
428
1018
1304
4413
334
435
1320
37
481
1280
301
1016
158
636

1062
1894
2778
3981
1640
2312
708
910
8287
14111
176P
1321
2191
3314
4587
1662
2448
612
1018
1812
4433
347
965
1320
37
622
1280
425
1016
604
1300



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OPEN (PwD)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr EWS

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr EWS

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr SC

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr SC

(
(
(
(
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OBC-NCL
(
(
(
(

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr ST

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr ST

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OPEN

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OPEN

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba EWS

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba EWS

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba SC

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba SC

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OBC-NCL
)
)
)
)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

38
75
128
162
598
46
110
142

117
1086
2972
174
239
704
593
1426
379
705
130
605
1334
3629
395
711
526
1562
14
249
1054
106

43
94
128
249
650
46
149
170
57
117
2076
3787
6P
400
704
1033
1683
679
753
203
605
2126
4459
405
711
969
1562
14
547
1054
274



Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach OPEN

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

3244
4866
1165
2590
2344
4755
1142
2939
833
1956
5513
235P
534
1337
1165
2077
851
579
484
1381
8271
14291
1682
2916
2900
6559
2015
3213
1193
7306
11677

5357
8131
1273
2590
2780
5480
1597
2939
941
3987
6124
235P
601
1337
1971
3375
1509
579
689
1381
9603
14327
1768
2916
3609
6559
2194
3213
1223
8606
13873



Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach EWS
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach EWS

(
(
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach OBC-NCL
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach OBC-NCL
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach SC
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach SC
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach ST
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN

4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN

4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN (PwD)

Mathematics and Computing )
Mathematics and Computing )
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
) S
) S
) S

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN (PwD)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

1389
2334
2923
5412
1832
2494
1005
660
1893
189
105
506
395
871
264
542
138
2403
7694
263P
604
1834
1234
2918
946
1948
311
1044

1510
2334
3494
5668
2147
2494
1035
1030
1893
189
132
506
489
871
311
542
138
4536
9449
269P
698
1834
2112
4176
1117
2036
540
1044



