Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	568	875
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1625	1845
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111	111
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	102	115
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189	189
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	169	367
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	721	798
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	sc	Gender-Neutral	172	200
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	295	295
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3P	3P
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	77	91
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7318	9354
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7807	14001
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1743	1745
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2745	3774
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6170	6911
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	sc	Gender-Neutral	1831	2466
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2950	2950
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1141	1166
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7976	9219
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11762	12599
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1563	1618
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2525	2525
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3542	3899
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6361	6361
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	SC	Gender-Neutral	2308	2384
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2886	2886
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	ST	Gender-Neutral	266	851
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4207	6282
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6743	10784

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1009	1062
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1894	1894
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2416	2778
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3978	3981
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1566	1640
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2312	2312
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	562	708
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	910	910
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6450	8287
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10668	14111
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	176P	176P
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1247	1321
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2191	2191
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2927	3314
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3743	4587
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1380	1662
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2419	2448
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	428	612
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1018	1018
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1304	1812
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4413	4433
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	334	347
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	435	965
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1320	1320
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	37	37
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	481	622
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1280	1280
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	301	425
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1016	1016
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tech	r OPEN	Gender-Neutral	158	604
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tech	r OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	636	1300

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OPE	PEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral	38	43
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr	VS Gender-Neutral	75	94
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr	VS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	128	128
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OBC	BC-NCL Gender-Neutral	162	249
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OBC	SC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)	598	650
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr OBC	BC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46	46
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr SC	Gender-Neutral	110	149
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	142	170
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr ST	Gender-Neutral	7	57
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techr ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	117	117
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPE	PEN Gender-Neutral	1086	2076
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	PEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2972	3787
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	PEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral	174	6P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	VS Gender-Neutral	239	400
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	VS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	704	704
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC	BC-NCL Gender-Neutral	593	1033
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC	SC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1426	1683
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	379	679
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	705	753
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	130	203
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	605	605
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OPE	PEN Gender-Neutral	1334	2126
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OPE	PEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3629	4459
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba	VS Gender-Neutral	395	405
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba	VS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	711	711
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OBC	BC-NCL Gender-Neutral	526	969
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OBC	SC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1562	1562
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba OBC	BC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	14	14
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba SC	Gender-Neutral	249	547
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1054	1054
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Ba ST	Gender-Neutral	106	274

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3244	5357
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4866	8131
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1165	1273
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2590	2590
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2344	2780
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4755	5480
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1142	1597
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2939	2939
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	833	941
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1956	3987
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5513	6124
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	235P	235P
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	534	601
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1337	1337
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1165	1971
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2077	3375
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	851	1509
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	579	579
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	484	689
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1381	1381
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8271	9603
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14291	14327
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1682	1768
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2916	2916
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2900	3609
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6559	6559
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2015	2194
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3213	3213
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1193	1223
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Back	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7306	8606
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bach	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11677	13873

Naterials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bac	h EWS	Gender-Neutral	1389	1510
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bac	hEWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2334	2334
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Back	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2923	3494
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Back	h OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5412	5668
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Back	h SC	Gender-Neutral	1832	2147
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Back	h SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2494	2494
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Back	h ST	Gender-Neutral	1005	1035
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN	Gender-Neutral	660	1030
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1893	1893
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189	189
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS	Gender-Neutral	105	132
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	506	506
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	395	489
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	871	871
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC	Gender-Neutral	264	311
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	542	542
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST	Gender-Neutral	138	138
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2403	4536
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7694	9449
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	263P	269P
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	604	698
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1834	1834
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1234	2112
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2918	4176
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	946	1117
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1948	2036
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	311	540